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5.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 9.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0

1 3440000006 Lê Quang Cảnh 2,90 KEM 2.0 5.8 4.9 3.510000.0 1.8 2.8 4.3 4.0 3.4 6.0 5.0 0.3

2 3440000027 Trần Quang Hoàng 4,80 YEU 4.0 2.9 4.3 6.6 5.0 6.0 6.3 5.2 5.010000.0 4.5 4.5 1.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 9.0

3 3440000058 Trần Văn Sơn 5,30 TB 6.0 6.3 6.2 5.810000.0 5.0 6.7 3.5 3.5 6.2 5.0 7.0 5.0 9.3

4 3440000077 Hoàng Tư 2,30 KEM 3.0 0.7 3.5 2.0 6.5 5.1 2.810000.0 1.210000.0 5.0 2.5 3.2 0.5 5.0 1.8 0.5

5 3541010267 Lục Hoàng Duy 6,50 TBKHA 4.7 4.9 4.7 4.8 6.0 9.0 6.5 7.4 5.0 5.8 6.2 6.2 6.3 7.3 6.7 6.3 8.0 5.5 8.3

6 3541010270 Lâm Thanh Sang 6,00 TBKHA 6.5 5.1 3.3 7.1 5.0 8.0 7.3 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.3 6.8 5.8 6.0 5.9 8.0 5.5 5.8

7 3541010279 Nguyễn Đình Pháp 5,50 TB 0.7 3.9 4.0 6.7 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.1 6.5 5.0 7.0 2.5 6.5 6.2 5.7 5.8 8.0 5.0 6.0

8 3541010297 Lê Thanh Minh 3,50 KEM 6.3 7.310000.0 1.8 1.8 2.3 4.5 2.2 7.0 2.8 0.8

9 3541010299 Danh Minh Toan 6,10 TBKHA 5.7 5.3 6.1 4.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.2 5.0 5.5 5.2 6.5 6.3 6.0 5.7 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.3

10 3541010303 Đặng Ngọc Thái 5,70 TB 3.3 4.8 4.0 5.3 4.5 8.0 7.3 5.9 5.0 5.0 6.7 5.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.4 6.0 5.5 6.3

11 3541010305 Nguyễn Mai Vũ Đạt 5,20 TB 2.8 3.1 4.3 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.8 5.9 4.5 2.0 4.8 3.0 6.8 4.3 3.2 3.8 8.0 5.0 8.0

12 3541010306 Nguyễn Nam Hưng 4,80 YEU 1.8 1.9 3.5 4.7 2.5 5.0 6.0 5.9 4.3 2.2 2.2 3.0 5.0 3.5 5.8 5.1 6.0 4.8 8.3

13 3541010308 Nguyễn Sĩ Quý 5,50 TB 3.7 1.8 3.8 4.3 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 3.8 5.5 5.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.4 7.0 5.0 6.5
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3.0 5.0 3.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 2.0

1 3440000006 Lê Quang Cảnh 2,90 KEM 5.8 0.8 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 2.5 0.3 4.0

2 3440000027 Trần Quang Hoàng 4,80 YEU 5.810000.0 8.5 4.2 4.5 6.5 6.1 4.7 9.0 3.0

3 3440000058 Trần Văn Sơn 5,30 TB 7.010000.0 8.5 5.0 4.3 6.3 6.8 6.0 9.3 3.0

4 3440000077 Hoàng Tư 2,30 KEM 4.0 0.8 3.5 1.0 5.8 6.7 5.8 0.5

5 3541010267 Lục Hoàng Duy 6,50 TBKHA 6.0 7.7 7.5 5.0 5.8 6.0 7.3 7.5 8.3 5.0

6 3541010270 Lâm Thanh Sang 6,00 TBKHA 7.3 5.7 8.3 4.8 4.5 7.3 6.8 7.0 5.8 7.0

7 3541010279 Nguyễn Đình Pháp 5,50 TB 6.0 6.8 5.5 5.4 3.5 7.5 6.3 6.5 6.0 6.0

8 3541010297 Lê Thanh Minh 3,50 KEM 4.810000.0 4.3 4.5 3.3 5.3 7.9 5.7 0.8 3.0

9 3541010299 Danh Minh Toan 6,10 TBKHA 7.0 7.7 6.3 4.4 5.0 7.0 8.1 7.0 5.3 7.0

10 3541010303 Đặng Ngọc Thái 5,70 TB 6.0 6.5 6.8 4.1 5.0 6.8 6.7 6.0 6.3 8.0

11 3541010305 Nguyễn Mai Vũ Đạt 5,20 TB 5.5 5.5 8.8 4.9 4.0 6.5 5.9 5.0 8.0 6.0

12 3541010306 Nguyễn Nam Hưng 4,80 YEU 6.0 6.8 6.0 4.8 4.0 6.5 6.2 5.0 8.3 5.0

13 3541010308 Nguyễn Sĩ Quý 5,50 TB 6.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 6.8 6.7 7.0 6.5 6.0



T
h

iết k
ế C
ầu

 (T
C

)

T
h

i cô
n

g
 đ
ư
ờ

n
g

 (T
C

)

T
h

i cô
n

g
 C
ầ

u
 (T

C
)

D
ự

 to
á

n
 cô

n
g

 trìn
h

 (T
C

)

A
n

 to
àn

 la
o

 đ
ộ

n
g v

à m
ô

i 

trư
ờ

n
g

 (T
C

)

T
h
ự

c tậ
p

 n
g

h
iệp

 vụ
 

(T
C

)

T
h
ự

c tậ
p

 tốt n
g

h
iệp

 

(T
C

)

C
ơ

  lý
 th

u
yết (T

C
)

C
h

ín
h

 trị (T
C

)

Đ
iện

 k
ỹ

 th
u
ậ

t (T
C

)

S
ứ

c b
ền

 V
ậ

t liệu
 (T

C
)

C
ơ

 h
ọ

c k
ết cấ

u
 (T

C
)

V
ậ

t liệu
 x

â
y

 d
ự

n
g

 (T
C

)

T
h

u
ỷ

 lự
c - T

h
u
ỷ

 v
ă

n
 

(T
C

)

C
ơ

 đ
ấ

t N
ền

 - M
ó

n
g

 

(T
C

)

K
ết cấ

u
 cô

n
g

 trìn
h

 (T
C

)

T
h

iết k
ế Đ
ư
ờ

n
g (T

C
)

T
h
ự

c tậ
p

 cơ
 b
ả

n
 (T

C
)

G
iá

o
 d
ụ

c p
h

á
p

 lu
ậ

t 

(T
C

)

T
in

 h
ọ

c că
n

 b
ả

n
 (T

C
)

5.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 9.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0

14 3541010312 Thái Văn Năng 5,60 TB 4.2 4.5 4.2 4.4 5.5 8.0 7.0 6.7 5.510000.0 5.8 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.2 5.8 8.0 4.8 6.0

15 3541010313 Phạm Văn Nam 6,00 TBKHA 1.8 5.7 6.7 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.2 5.5 5.3 8.5 7.2 5.8 5.2 4.7 6.0 8.0 5.0 5.0

16 3541010314 Phan Đình Quốc 6,00 TBKHA 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 8.0 6.8 6.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.3 6.5 5.8 5.3 6.3 7.0 6.5 7.0

17 3541010322 Đỗ Quốc Hùng 6,10 TBKHA 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.3 6.7 6.5 6.2 7.7 5.3 8.0 6.3 6.3 7.1 6.0 5.5 6.5

18 3541010323 Bùi Văn Tiến 6,10 TBKHA 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 7.0 8.0 6.8 7.1 5.5 6.2 5.2 6.5 6.3 5.3 4.5 5.0 8.0 5.5 7.8

19 3541010326 Nguyễn Viết Sang 4,90 YEU 3.8 3.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 2.0 3.5 2.5 7.0 3.5 4.5 2.6 7.0 4.8 8.3

20 3541010332 Nguyễn Văn Bộ 5,40 TB 3.6 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 6.4 6.010000.0 5.0 2.0 4.8 3.7 8.0 5.0 6.3

21 3541010342 Vạn Ngọc Thạch 4,80 YEU 3.8 0.5 4.9 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.3 2.4 5.310000.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.8 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0

22 3541010343 Trịnh Đình Duy 3,80 KEM 0.3 3.0 5.0 8.0 6.1 5.3 2.2 3.0 3.0 5.3 5.3 3.3 2.3 6.0 4.8 3.0

23 3541010344 Nguyễn Đăng Tuấn 4,00 YEU 2.5 0.9 3.0 4.3 4.5 7.8 5.1 4.010000.0 6.0 2.3 3.3 4.8 4.3 4.5 8.0 4.5 0.8

24 3541010351 Nguyễn Cữu Thịnh 3,40 KEM 1.2 4.0 5.0 6.0 8.3 4.010000.0 1.2 2.5 4.8 2.8 1.0 8.0 2.5 3.3

25 3541010355 Nguyễn Xuân Đạt 5,90 TB 3.7 5.4 4.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 7.3 5.6 5.3 5.2 5.8 5.2 6.0 6.7 4.0 6.5 8.0 5.8 6.0

26 3541010371 Nguyễn Văn Tăng 6,30 TBKHA 4.2 7.4 3.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 10.0 8.3 5.5 7.5 5.7 8.2 5.0 7.8 6.0 6.3 8.0 5.5 5.0

27 3541010376 Nguyễn Công Tài 4,80 YEU 2.6 2.5 4.4 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.8 5.0 6.3 5.0 3.0 4.8 4.2 5.8 2.3 5.0 5.5 2.0

28 3541010377 Trần Như Phước 5,60 TB 4.5 5.8 4.5 6.6 7.0 5.0 6.8 6.2 5.0 5.3 6.0 3.3 7.3 4.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.8 6.0

29 3541010443 Nguyễn Thanh Vũ 4,90 YEU 2.7 2.4 4.3 3.8 6.5 6.0 6.8 5.6 5.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.8 4.5 5.5 4.0 7.0 5.0 5.3

30 3541010459 Võ Minh Bảo Tuyên 5,70 TB 1.8 4.8 5.8 6.1 6.0 5.0 7.8 6.7 5.0 3.2 6.2 5.0 7.0 6.2 5.3 5.8 7.0 5.0 6.0

31 3541010480 Trần Văn Tùng 6,10 TBKHA 6.7 4.5 5.2 6.6 6.5 7.0 7.8 6.5 6.3 5.3 6.7 6.7 7.3 6.2 6.3 5.3 8.0 5.5 5.0

32 3541010640 Nguyễn Văn Lộc 5,10 TB 5.3 3.8 3.7 5.7 5.5 6.0 6.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.7 3.3 5.3 8.0 5.5 5.0

33 3541010653 Võ Ngọc Trinh 3,40 KEM 6.3 6.6 5.8 2.2 2.5 3.0 5.3 5.0 0.5
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3.0 5.0 3.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 2.0

14 3541010312 Thái Văn Năng 5,60 TB 7.3 5.2 5.0 4.4 4.5 7.3 8.4 6.8 6.0 6.0

15 3541010313 Phạm Văn Nam 6,00 TBKHA 6.0 8.2 6.5 4.8 4.0 7.5 7.4 5.5 5.0 6.0

16 3541010314 Phan Đình Quốc 6,00 TBKHA 5.8 7.3 8.0 4.8 4.5 7.0 6.7 5.7 7.0 6.0

17 3541010322 Đỗ Quốc Hùng 6,10 TBKHA 6.3 5.3 6.8 4.9 5.0 6.5 6.1 5.8 6.5 6.0

18 3541010323 Bùi Văn Tiến 6,10 TBKHA 6.8 7.0 7.8 6.3 5.3 7.3 7.0 7.5 7.8 5.0

19 3541010326 Nguyễn Viết Sang 4,90 YEU 5.8 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.3 5.9 6.5 8.3 6.0

20 3541010332 Nguyễn Văn Bộ 5,40 TB 1.3 6.7 6.5 5.5 4.5 7.3 7.2 5.5 6.3 5.0

21 3541010342 Vạn Ngọc Thạch 4,80 YEU 6.0 5.8 7.0 4.1 4.3 7.0 8.1 6.8 4.0 5.0

22 3541010343 Trịnh Đình Duy 3,80 KEM 5.810000.0 1.5 3.8 2.3 6.5 7.8 6.0 3.0 3.0

23 3541010344 Nguyễn Đăng Tuấn 4,00 YEU 5.3 0.7 5.5 4.5 4.3 6.5 6.8 6.3 0.8 7.0

24 3541010351 Nguyễn Cữu Thịnh 3,40 KEM 5.810000.0 5.0 7.0 6.1 5.0 3.3 7.0

25 3541010355 Nguyễn Xuân Đạt 5,90 TB 7.5 6.3 7.8 5.1 4.5 7.0 8.3 5.8 6.0 5.0

26 3541010371 Nguyễn Văn Tăng 6,30 TBKHA 8.0 4.8 9.0 4.5 4.0 7.0 6.9 7.0 5.0 6.0

27 3541010376 Nguyễn Công Tài 4,80 YEU 5.5 5.2 7.3 4.5 4.8 6.1 5.5 2.0 7.0

28 3541010377 Trần Như Phước 5,60 TB 5.8 5.0 6.0 4.9 4.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0

29 3541010443 Nguyễn Thanh Vũ 4,90 YEU 6.8 6.3 4.5 4.3 5.0 6.3 6.1 5.3 5.3 5.0

30 3541010459 Võ Minh Bảo Tuyên 5,70 TB 7.5 6.8 6.8 5.0 4.5 7.3 9.4 4.8 6.0 6.0

31 3541010480 Trần Văn Tùng 6,10 TBKHA 6.5 6.5 8.3 4.9 4.0 7.0 6.8 7.0 5.0 5.0

32 3541010640 Nguyễn Văn Lộc 5,10 TB 6.8 5.0 2.8 4.3 5.0 7.0 7.3 4.3 5.0 5.0

33 3541010653 Võ Ngọc Trinh 3,40 KEM 10000.0 3.3 4.3 6.8 6.1 6.5 0.5 6.0
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5.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 9.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0

34 3541010679 Nguyễn Xuân Tú 3,10 KEM 6.0 5.5 5.010000.0 2.2 2.8 4.8 4.3

35 3541010682 Đặng Kỳ 5,40 TB 2.2 2.0 3.7 4.0 2.5 6.0 6.5 5.2 5.0 6.5 6.2 7.0 6.5 7.3 4.8 6.0 6.0 5.3 8.5

TP.HCM, ngày 23 tháng 07 năm 2013

Tổng cộng : 30 Học phần
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3.0 5.0 3.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 2.0

34 3541010679 Nguyễn Xuân Tú 3,10 KEM 4.710000.0 3.5 6.3 5.5 4.3 4.0

35 3541010682 Đặng Kỳ 5,40 TB 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.4 4.0 6.8 5.9 4.0 8.5 7.0


